



# UNCLE ROY'S

## Comestible Concoctions

1, Mosshill Estate, Ayr, Ayrshire, KA6 6BE Tel:01292263583 Email:[uncleroy@uncleroys.co.uk](mailto:uncleroy@uncleroys.co.uk) Web:[www.uncleroys.co.uk](http://www.uncleroys.co.uk)

### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product Name:	Meat Seasoning
Product Description:	Meat Seasoning
Product Family Code:	10704
Base Product:	15MEATS
Country of Origin:	Worldwide Oceans and More than one other.
Place of Manufacture:	United Kingdom
Label Declaration:	Fish Seasoning with Whiskey Salt
Customs Procedure Code:	25010010

*Important note: This product is 100% natural and needs to be stored away from direct sunlight, strong light or the colours will fade and will naturally fade with extended storage.*

### SUGGESTED APPLICATION

- |              |             |             |
|--------------|-------------|-------------|
| 1. Seasoning | 2. Blending | 3. Roasting |
| 4. Basting   |             |             |

### PROPERTIES

Ingredients: Marsel Natural Coarse Sea Salt, Whiskey, Onion, Garlic, Black Pepper, White Pepper, Paprika, Chillies, **Celery**

Preservatives:	None	Allergens:	<b>Celery</b>
Pesticides & Heavy Metals:	Meets EU regulations	E Coli:	<100
Extraneous Matter %:	<1	Salmonella/25gm	Negative
Total Ash %:	<32	Moisture %:	<14
Acid insoluble Ash %:	<2	Colouring:	Free
Description:	Blended mix of Salt, Herbs, Spices and Whiskey	Suitable for use in:	EU, UK
Aroma:	Spicy, Aromatic	Taste:	Characteristic
Added Flavours:	None		

### NUTRITIONAL DATA per 100g:

Energy kJ:	122	Energy kJ:	514
Fat:	1.1g	Of which Saturated Fat:	1.1g
Carbohydrates:	28.0g	Of which Sugars:	28.0g
Protein:	4.85g	Salt:	55.9g



# UNCLE ROY'S

## Comestible Concoctions

1, Mosshill Estate, Ayr, Ayrshire, KA6 6BE Tel:01292263583 Email:[uncleroy@uncleroys.co.uk](mailto:uncleroy@uncleroys.co.uk) Web:[www.uncleroys.co.uk](http://www.uncleroys.co.uk)

### STANDARD PACKAGING

BCO13 Glass Bottles

### STORAGE CONDITIONS

Cool dry place.  
Away from direct light and strong  
odours

### SHELF LIFE

2 Years from manufacture date.  
Minimum 6 Months.  
Consume within one month of  
opening for best results.

### GMO STATEMENT

*Uncle Roy's Ltd is involved in the processing and blending of Flavours and Colours for supply to the Food Industry for a variety of uses. All of the ingredients that we use are of food grade quality. All ingredients are approved for use by the appropriate government bodies and comply with all current UK/EC legislation. We have recently audited our suppliers and we declare that to the best of our knowledge and intent, our products have not been manufactured via a Genetically Modified Organism (GMO) or derivative and that the product itself or any ingredient thereof does not contain any GMO. Traceability of our raw materials can be made through our own batch number and lot/batch number of our suppliers. Any new materials sourced will be checked before purchasing.*

### DISCLAIMER

The information contained herein is believed to be true and accurate. However, all statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without any guarantee, representation or warranty, express or implied on our part. We therefore disclaim to the fullest extent permitted by law, any and all warranties, including but not limited to, any implied warranties of satisfaction quality or fitness for a particular purpose. We accordingly also exclude all liability in connection with the purchaser's/user's use of the products or the information referred to herein. All such risks are assumed by the purchase/user. Further, the information contained herein is subject to change without notice. For the avoidance of doubt, however, nothing in this document excludes or limits our liability for death or personal injury caused by our negligence or for fraudulent misrepresentation.